

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Shri Uday Rana (WB 00995)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Paschim Medinipur, in-charge.

J.Misc. Case No.01 of 2025
CIS 25 /2025
CNR NO WBWMO1-001129 -2025

Order No. 05
Dated 12.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR,A/D and appearance.
Petitioner is filed hazira through lawyer.
No SR is received.
Regular P.O is on leave.
Hence the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Fix 19-11-2025 for S/R,A/D and appearance.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur
(I/C)